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Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters
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Probate

To Fill Vacancy

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and 

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

    1G

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S. 

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

    2G

Obsitnik
Steve 

    3A

Himes
Jim 

    3B

Himes
Jim

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

    3G

Ciocci
Chadwick 

    4A

Musto
Anthony

    4B

Musto
Anthony

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

    4G

Rutigliano
David

    5A

Christiano
Tom

    5B

    5C

Rutigliano
David

    5D

    5E

Bevilacqua, Jr
Louis A. 

    5F

    5G

Holden
William S.

    6A

Anderson
Laurel

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

    6G

Rowe
T.R.

    7A

Todisco
Amy E. 

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

    7F

    7G
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and 

Romney
    1A

Biden
and

Obama
    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson
    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

    1G

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S. 

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

    2G

Obsitnik
Steve 

    3A

Himes
Jim 

    3B

Himes
Jim

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

    3G

Ciocci
Chadwick 

    4A

Musto
Anthony

    4B
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Tony
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Heather
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Holden
William S.
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Anderson
Laurel
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Rowe
T.R.

    7A

Todisco
Amy E. 

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

    7F

    7G
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